## Yvonne Wiggins R.N. Memorial Scholarship DONATION FORM

		to the <b>Yvonne W</b> i	to the <b>Yvonne Wiggins R.N. Memorial Scholarship.</b>	
		Phone:		
Address:		City:	Zip	
Email:	@ □COC graduate □Attended □Other		☐Attended ☐Other	
*Please specify where y	our donation should go	to: Dendowment \$	□Scholarship \$	
	heck #) <mark>Yvonne Wiggins R.N. Sc</mark>	in the amount of \$ <mark>holarship</mark>	payable to:	
		-	as a gift to this Scholarship.	
Name as it appears on the card:			Signature:	
Card number:		Expiration date:		
For more information, con	tact: Anna-Lizza Ortiz (818)	) 837-5545 <u>or</u> via email at <u>And</u>	Ortiz@Facey.com	
Facey Medi Attention: Anna-Lizza C.	on, along with this form to cal Foundation Ortiz, Medical Staff Office Mission Blvd., Suite 200		College of the Canyons Foundation Tax I.D. #95-3574259 Thank you for your donation!	

## Yvonne Wiggins R.N. Memorial Nursing Scholarship



Yvonne D. Wiggins, R.N. will always be remembered as a crusader who worked unselfishly to provide quality care to those in need. At the core of her work was a constant focus on exceptional patient care. She was also a great mentor and leader to colleagues in the Nursing field, encouraging them to attain higher goals and further their education in Nursing.

This scholarship was established by the Facey Medical Foundation, friends, colleagues and family of Yvonne. The award will be given annually to College of the Canyons nursing students.

For more information or to make a tax deductible donation, call College of the Canyons Foundation at 661-362-3434.